E
B
Measurements
 (cm)
D
A
 KUADRA H
Measurements
 (cm)
Code Glass 8mm Profi le type / Price
Shower enclosure
adjustability 1 B K
E Clear Silver Chrome
57 ↔ 60 KUADH60-
67 ↔ 70 KUADH70-
72 ↔ 75 KUADH75-
77 ↔ 80 KUADH80-
87 ↔ 90 KUADH90-
97 ↔ 100 KUADH100-
107 ↔ 110 KUADH110-
117 ↔ 120 KUADH120-
127 ↔ 130 KUADH130-
137 ↔ 140 KUADH140-
147 ↔ 150 KUADH150-
157 ↔ 160 KUADH160-
ingombro del box
max 100
200
205
 KUADRA H
 KUADRA HL KUADRA HB
Reversible
Glass 8 mm
Fastener part
KUADH60-1B = KUADH60- + 1 + B
How to choose your product using the codes:
 KUADRA HL
D 1 B K
15 KUADHL15-
30 KUADHL30-
40 KUADHL40-
 KUADRA HB
A 1 B K
67 ↔ 70 KUADHB70-
72 ↔ 75 KUADHB75-
77 ↔ 80 KUADHB80-
87 ↔ 90 KUADHB90-
97 ↔ 100 KUADHB100-
107 ↔ 110 KUADHB110-
117 ↔ 120 KUADHB120-
Make your own KUADRA H11 by selecting three codes:
KUADRA H + KUADRA HB + KUADRA HlKuADRA h11
(Other products) please check availbility
  IN STOCK UK
KuADRA hB
114
IMPORTANT:
Corner joint is bonded on site
116
Technical daTa
glass TyPes (european standards uni en 14428)
White
(only for: Go)
COD. A
Silver
COD. B
Chrome
COD. K
Profile colours
150 cm wall support bracket
Profi le Code Price
White R80GIANF15-A
Silver R80GIANF15-B
Chrome R80GIANF15-K
Aluminium bottom profi le to seal
6/8 mm glass panels
Profi le cm Code Price
White 100 P51BOHU10-A
Silver 100 P51BOHU10-B
Chrome 100 P51BOHU10-K
White 150 P51BOHU15-A
Silver 150 P51BOHU15-B
Chrome 150 P51BOHU15-K
Profi le Code Price
White R801SOFEL-A
Chrome R801SOFEL-K
Support ceiling bracketNew support bar
Measurements Code Price
15 cm R80LOU150-K
25 cm R80LOU250-K
35 cm R80LOU350-K
45 cm R80LOU450-K
oPTional
Clear
COD. 1
Fumé
(only for: Kuadra H)
COD. 54